Company
ADT Security Services - Westwood, MA

Pezza Garage Doors

Aerus Electrolux/Air Purifier- East Providence, RI
Affordable Cabinet Refacing

After Hours Pro Cleaning

Aire Serv of Central Rhode Island

American Dry Basement Systems, Inc. - ADBS, INC.

American Laser Skincare

American Sleep Therapy

Angies's List

Aqualite US

AT&T Home Security & Home Automation
Avery Piano

Banker's Mortgage

Barrett Hardwood Floors

Basement Technologies

Bath Fitter - RI

Bath Planet - Lux Renovations
BuildPros, LLC

Cabinet Gallery Ltd.

Ocean State Home & Decor Magazine
Castle Windows

Central Nurseries, Inc.

Champion Windows - Providence, RI
Closet Creations

Cox Communications

CRMC, State of R.I.

Culligan Water Co. of New England
Custom Builders

Custom Fit Bras

Cutco Cutlery

Dexter Credit Union

Direct Buy of Providence

Empire Elite Marketing - DSI - Direct TV
Fashion By Paul

Floor Coverings International

Foster Electric, Inc.

Fredricksons Farm

General Kitchens, Inc.

Generators On Demand

Patio Enclosures/Great Day Improve - Massachusetts
Habitat Post And Beam

Hill's Home Market

Home Depot - THD at Home Services
Home Heat - Comfort Furnace

Homes Magazine

Gardening & Cooking for the Future with Paul Split
| Smart Massage

ING Financial Partners

Interlock Industries

It Works! By Pamela

James Hardie Siding & Building Products
JJ Painting & Construction

JMC Leather

Karl F. Sauerbrey Architect

Kirby Home Maintenance Systems
Kitchen & Countertop Center of New England
Kitchen Craft

Kitchen Magic

Kitchen Options of New England
Kitchens & Counters By Dave

Booth

Product_d

228
610
121,401
500
438
208
223
502
329
112
530
611
Piano,623
109a
220
319
100
330
423
218
303
529
Display,601
323
117
501
628
405
211
605
335
201
Open
506
528
119
104
541
541
535
210
224
318
612
406
303
627
324
222
219
404
411
316
630
314
435
311
310
108
235
A--10

Security Systems

Garage Doors

Aerus Electrolux Vacuums & Air Purifiers
Cabinet Refacing

Commercial & Residential Cleaning

Full Service Heating, Air Conditioning Company: Installati
Basement Systems Waterproofing

Lsser Hair Removal

Mattresses, Accessories, Foam Pads & Pillows
CompanyProfile

Water softening and purification systems
Residential Security & Home Automation
Piano

Financial Planning

Hardwood Floors

Basement Watersealing

Bath Tub Refinishing

Bathtub Refinishing

Restoration, Preservation, Design, Build, Historic Renovatic
Kitchen & Bath Cabinets

Publishes Homes Magazine; Real Estate Journal; Ocean St:
CompanyProfile

Nursery, Landscape, Trees, Shrubs, Plants
Windows, Doors, Patio Rooms

Closet Systems

Internet; Communications; Media Partner
Coastal Resource-Construction Management
Water Treatment, Conditioning

Addition/New Homes

Custom Fit Bras

Cutlery, Cookware, Culinary Tools

Credit Union

Home Furnishings Buying Cliub

Direct TV

David Yurman Look-a-Like Jewelry

Floor Coverings

Electrical Contractor

Pellet Stoves, Garden Shop, & Construction
Kitchen Design & Remodeling

Generators

Sunrooms

Post & Beam Homes, additions

Food Plan/Food Service

Home Services, Kids Workshop, DIY
Portable Heaters

Magazine

Organic Gardening, Garden to Table Recipes, Moss Baskets
TENS Massager

Financial Advisor

Aluminum Roofing & Windows

Body Wraps

Siding

Painting , Full Renovation and Construction
Leather Gloves, Mittens, Wallets, Coats, Jackets, Accessor
Acrchitect

Kirby Vacuum Systems

Kitchen Counter Tops; Kitchen Remodeling
Cookware -West Bend; Cookware/Cooking Shows; Food Pt
Cabinet Refacing

Kitchen Cabinet Refacing & Counters

Kitchen Cabinets, Counters, Remodeling



KWC Marketing

L & B Creative Gifts & Collectables
Passion Parties - Divas In Motion
Luxury Exterior Solutions

Mary Kay Cosmetics

Mastery Martial Arts

Minuteman LeafGuard

Miracle Method Surface Restorations
MMJ Promotions

Moonworks Your Home Improved

Pro Aqua - ECE Enterprises

New York Life

Newpro Windows

Nubiana - A Very Special Kitty
Optimum Products - Bed Linens
Origami Owl

Owens Corning Boston

Pella Windows

PETRO - Oil, Heating & Air Condiitoning
Pinecreek Structures - Pocono Sheds
Potter Electric Inc.

Power Home Remodeling Group - MA
Real Estate Journal

Renewal By Andersen Southern New England
Rescom Exteriors

Residential Plans

Restivo's Heating & Air Conditioning
Restoration Specialists

Rhode Island Closet Company

Rhode Island Credit Union

Rhode Island Home Improvement

RI Local Magazine

RISBJ - Rhode Island Small Business Journal
RSVP Publications

S&M Hearth, Patio & Barbecue
Scentsy Wickless Candles - Susannah Michaud
Seacoast Home Design LLC

Shop At Home Food Service

Softub, Inc.

Stone Essentials

Techniart Marketing & Promotions
The Kitchen Experience Of RI

The Pampered Chef - Laurie Meikle
The Real Estate Book - Providence, RI
The Women's Journals

Tupperware

Ultra Balm - Lawrence J. Kaplan Sales
United Better Homes

United Home Experts,Inc & United Painting Co. Inc.

Verizon FiOS - Marketing Werks
Verizon Wireless - NE Region Marketing
Window World of Rhode Island

Woods Heating Services, Inc.

Lobby
305
414
341
A5
326
213
215
109
227
A7
317

203,300
A9
634
403
418
113
425
615
328
515
303

228a
216
322
205
A6
511
416
103

At Large
303
119
407
301
437
510
434
512
604
505
504
217
225
A-8
315
304
206
417
522
400
635

Tourism, Vacations/Vacation Homes

redwood baskets, Mahogany sculptures

Passion Parties - Adult Novelties

Siding, Exterior Solutions

Mary Kay Cosmetics

Martial Arts

Englert LeafGuard Gutter Systems

Surface Restorations

Travel promotions

Renewal by Andersen of Rl and Cape Cod Gutter Helmet,L
Pro Aqua Air Purifier

Insurance, Financial Advisors

Replacement Windows, doors, siding, basement finishing sy
Children's Pet Book

Bed Linens

Living Lockets-Create Your Own Life Story

Basement Refinishing

Windows & Doors

Oil, Heat, Air Conditioning

Sheds, Poly Furniture

Electrical Services & Generators

Home Remodeling Group, Windows, Siding, Roofing,
Magazine

Renewal Windows by Andersen

Replacement Windows & Doors,Siding

Kitchen Home Plans/Remodeling

Heating & Air Coditioning

Restoration & Remodeling

Custom Closets

Credit Union

Home Improvement, Windows, Siding

Local Area Magazine

Small Business Journal

Advertising - Direct Mail

Hearth, BBQ, Patio Products

Scentsy, Velata, Origami Owl, Grace Adele

residential design, design management, drafting

Food Plan/At Home Food Service

Spas, Hot Tubs, Whirlpools, Recreation (Furniture, Games
Sealers & Cleaners for Granite and Marble

Home Energy-Efficient Lighting Kits & Advanced Power S
Stone, granite, marble

Kitchen Accessories

Publication - Advertising

Women's Journals - South Shore Women's Journal, Bristol (
Kitchen Accessories and Storage Containers

Ultra Balm

Windows, Siding

Roofing, Hardi-Plank Siding, Windows, Paingting

Verizon Fios

Verizon Wireless Phone Service

Windows, Doors

Complete home oil heat service including automatic deliver
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Jr. Energey Saver Roofing & Siding and Repower

/stem, other protection systems

etc.)

trip/Surge Protectors

County Women's Journal, South Coast Women's Journal and Rhode Island Women's Journal

y, price protection, budget plans, service plans with 24 hour emergency service, new heating



