Company	<u>Booth</u>	Product d
ADT Security Services - Westwood, MA	228	Security Systems
Pezza Garage Doors	610	Garage Doors
Aerus Electrolux/Air Purifier- East Providence, RI	121,401	Aerus Electrolux Vacuums & Air Purifiers
Affordable Cabinet Refacing	500	Cabinet Refacing
After Hours Pro Cleaning	438	Commercial & Residential Cleaning
Aire Serv of Central Rhode Island	208	Full Service Heating, Air Conditioning Company: Installation
American Dry Basement Systems, Inc ADBS, INC.	223	Basement Systems Waterproofing
American Laser Skincare	502	Lsser Hair Removal
American Sleep Therapy	329	Mattresses, Accessories, Foam Pads & Pillows
Angies's List	112	CompanyProfile
Aqualite US	530	Water softening and purification systems
AT&T Home Security & Home Automation	611	Residential Security & Home Automation
Avery Piano	Piano,623	Piano
Banker's Mortgage	109a	Financial Planning
Barrett Hardwood Floors	220	Hardwood Floors
Basement Technologies	319	Basement Watersealing
Bath Fitter - RI	100	Bath Tub Refinishing
Bath Planet - Lux Renovations	330	Bathtub Refinishing
BuildPros, LLC	423	Restoration, Preservation, Design, Build, Historic Renovation
Cabinet Gallery Ltd.	218	Kitchen & Bath Cabinets
Ocean State Home & Decor Magazine	303	Publishes Homes Magazine; Real Estate Journal; Ocean Sta
Castle Windows	529 D: 1 (01	CompanyProfile
Central Nurseries, Inc.		Nursery, Landscape, Trees, Shrubs, Plants
Champion Windows - Providence, RI	323	Windows, Doors, Patio Rooms
Closet Creations	117	Closet Systems International Madia Partner
Cox Communications	501	Internet; Communications; Media Partner
CRMC, State of R.I.	628 405	Coastal Resource-Construction Management Water Treatment, Conditioning
Culligan Water Co. of New England Custom Builders	211	Addition/New Homes
Custom Fit Bras	605	Custom Fit Bras
Cutco Cutlery	335	Cutlery, Cookware, Culinary Tools
Dexter Credit Union	201	Credit Union
Direct Buy of Providence	Open	Home Furnishings Buying Cliub
Empire Elite Marketing - DSI - Direct TV	506	Direct TV
Fashion By Paul	528	David Yurman Look-a-Like Jewelry
Floor Coverings International	119	Floor Coverings
Foster Electric, Inc.	104	Electrical Contractor
Fredricksons Farm	541	Pellet Stoves, Garden Shop, & Construction
General Kitchens, Inc.	541	Kitchen Design & Remodeling
Generators On Demand	535	Generators
Patio Enclosures/Great Day Improve - Massachusetts	210	Sunrooms
Habitat Post And Beam	224	Post & Beam Homes, additions
Hill's Home Market	318	Food Plan/Food Service
Home Depot - THD at Home Services	612	Home Services, Kids Workshop, DIY
Home Heat - Comfort Furnace	406	Portable Heaters
Homes Magazine	303	Magazine
Gardening & Cooking for the Future with Paul Split	627	Organic Gardening, Garden to Table Recipes, Moss Baskets
I Smart Massage	324	TENS Massager
ING Financial Partners	222	Financial Advisor
Interlock Industries	219	Aluminum Roofing & Windows
It Works! By Pamela	404	Body Wraps
James Hardie Siding & Building Products	411	Siding
JJ Painting & Construction	316	Painting, Full Renovation and Construction
JMC Leather	630	Leather Gloves, Mittens, Wallets, Coats, Jackets, Accessor
Karl F. Sauerbrey Architect	314	Architect
Kirby Home Maintenance Systems	435	Kirby Vacuum Systems
Kitchen & Countertop Center of New England	311	Kitchen Counter Tops; Kitchen Remodeling
Kitchen Craft	310	Cookware - West Bend; Cookware/Cooking Shows; Food Pr
Kitchen Magic  Kitchen Ontions of New England	108	Cabinet Refacing  Kitchen Cabinet Refacing & Counters
Kitchen Options of New England Kitchens & Counters By Dave	235 A10	Kitchen Cabinet Refacing & Counters Kitchen Cabinets, Counters, Remodeling
Michells & Counters by Dave	A10	Artenen Caumers, Counters, Remodering

TWO V. L. :	Y 11	
KWC Marketing	Lobby	Tourism, Vacations/Vacation Homes
L & B Creative Gifts & Collectables	305	redwood baskets, Mahogany sculptures
Passion Parties - Divas In Motion	414	Passion Parties - Adult Novelties
Luxury Exterior Solutions	341	Siding, Exterior Solutions
Mary Kay Cosmetics	A5	Mary Kay Cosmetics
Mastery Martial Arts	326	Martial Arts
Minuteman LeafGuard	213	Englert LeafGuard Gutter Systems
Miracle Method Surface Restorations	215	Surface Restorations
MMJ Promotions	109	Travel promotions
Moonworks Your Home Improved	227	Renewal by Andersen of RI and Cape Cod Gutter Helmet,I
Pro Aqua - ECE Enterprises	A7	Pro Aqua Air Purifier
New York Life	317	Insurance, Financial Advisors
Newpro Windows	203,300	Replacement Windows, doors, siding, basement finishing sy
Nubiana - A Very Special Kitty	A9	Children's Pet Book
Optimum Products - Bed Linens	634	Bed Linens
Origami Owl	403	Living Lockets-Create Your Own Life Story
Owens Corning Boston	418	Basement Refinishing
Pella Windows	113	Windows & Doors
PETRO - Oil, Heating & Air Conditioning	425	Oil, Heat, Air Conditioning
Pinecreek Structures - Pocono Sheds	615	Sheds, Poly Furniture
Potter Electric Inc.	328	Electrical Services & Generators
Power Home Remodeling Group - MA	515	Home Remodeling Group, Windows, Siding, Roofing,
Real Estate Journal	303	Magazine
Renewal By Andersen Southern New England	228a	Renewal Windows by Andersen
Rescom Exteriors	216	Replacement Windows & Doors, Siding
Residential Plans	322	Kitchen Home Plans/Remodeling
Restivo's Heating & Air Conditioning	205	Heating & Air Coditioning
Restoration Specialists	A6	Restoration & Remodeling
Rhode Island Closet Company	511	Custom Closets
Rhode Island Credit Union	416	Credit Union
Rhode Island Home Improvement	103	Home Improvement, Windows, Siding
RI Local Magazine	At Large	Local Area Magazine
RISBJ - Rhode Island Small Business Journal	303	Small Business Journal
RSVP Publications	119	Advertising - Direct Mail
S&M Hearth, Patio & Barbecue	407	Hearth, BBQ, Patio Products
Scentsy Wickless Candles - Susannah Michaud	301	Scentsy, Velata, Origami Owl, Grace Adele
Seacoast Home Design LLC	437	residential design, design management, drafting
Shop At Home Food Service	510	Food Plan/At Home Food Service
Softub, Inc.	434	Spas, Hot Tubs, Whirlpools, Recreation (Furniture, Games
Stone Essentials	512	Sealers & Cleaners for Granite and Marble
Techniart Marketing & Promotions	604	Home Energy-Efficient Lighting Kits & Advanced Power S
The Kitchen Experience Of RI	505	Stone, granite, marble
The Pampered Chef - Laurie Meikle	504	Kitchen Accessories
The Real Estate Book - Providence, RI	217	Publication - Advertising
The Women's Journals	225	Women's Journals - South Shore Women's Journal, Bristol (
Tupperware	A-8	Kitchen Accessories and Storage Containers
Ultra Balm - Lawrence J. Kaplan Sales	315	Ultra Balm
United Better Homes	304	Windows, Siding
United Home Experts, Inc & United Painting Co. Inc.	206	Roofing, Hardi-Plank Siding, Windows, Paingting
Verizon FiOS - Marketing Werks	417	Verizon Fios
Verizon Wireless - NE Region Marketing	522	Verizon Wireless Phone Service
Window World of Rhode Island	400	Windows, Doors

635

Complete home oil heat service including automatic deliver

Woods Heating Services, Inc.

ons, Repairs, Air Quality Control	
ons & More	
ate Home and Decor Magazine	
s, & More!	
ies	
oducts	
VALIDA	

Or. Energey Saver Roofing & Siding and Repower	
/stem, other protection systems	
etc.)	
trip/Surge Protectors	
County Women's Journal, South Coast Women's Journal and Rhode Island Women's Journal	rnal
y, price protection, budget plans, service plans with 24 hour emergency service, new hea	ting